
Transfer Week November 2, 3 and 4!!  
10 am - 1:00 pm 

Zoom link for all workshops 
https://msjc-edu.zoom.us/s/95398668478 

UC Transfer Admission Guarantee (TAG) 
TAG Fall Transfer: September 1 – 30  

Wednesday, August 25: 2 - 3:30pm 
Tuesday, August 31: 11am - 12:30 pm 

Thursday, September 2: 2 - 3:30pm 
Tuesday, September 7: 11am - 12:30pm 

Wednesday, September 15: 2pm - 3:30pm 
Wednesday, September 22: 11am - 12:30pm 

Tuesday, September 28: 2 - 3:30pm 

UC Personal Insight Questions 
Thursday, October 7: 11am - 12:30pm 

Tuesday, October 19: 2 - 3:30pm 
Wednesday, November 10: 11am - 12:30pm 

Thursday, November 18: 2 - 3:30pm 

Eureka Workshops  
Thursday, August 12: 2 - 3:30 pm  

Wednesday, September 8: 11am - 12:30pm 

These transfer workshops are geared to assist 
you with step-by-step through the transfer  
process! Register to received additional  

assistance!  

Career/Transfer Center 

 

Fall 21 Virtual Workshops 

Aimee Bravo & 
Jessica Rodriguez 

transfercenter@msjc.edu 

Please view our Career/Transfer online calendar for updates at: 

Transfer Center: http://www.msjc.edu/TransferCenter/Pages/default.aspx 

RSVP is not required!!! 
Please use zoom link below to join 

UC Application  
UC Application Fall Transfer:  

Opens Aug 1: Submission Nov. 1 – Nov. 30 
Tuesday, October 12: 2 - 3:30pm 

Wednesday, October 27: 11am - 12:30pm 
Wednesday, November 3: 2 - 3:30pm 

Tuesday, November 16: 11am - 12:30pm 

CSU Application 
Spring Transfer: Aug. 1 – Aug. 31  

Fall Transfer: Oct. 1 –  Nov. 30 (Pending)  
Tuesday, August 10: 11am - 12:30pm 

Wednesday, August 18: 2 - 3:30pm 
Thursday, August 24: 11am - 12:30pm 
Tuesday, October 5: 11am - 12:30pm 

Wednesday, October 6: 2 - 3:30pm 
Wednesday, October 13: 11am - 12:30pm 

Thursday, October 14: 2 - 3:30pm 
Wednesday, October 20: 11am - 12:30pm 

Thursday, October 21: 2 - 3:30pm 
Tuesday, October 26: 11am - 12:30pm 

Thursday, October 28: 2 - 3:30 pm 
Tuesday, November 2: 2 - 3:30 pm 
Thursday, November 4: 2 - 3:30 pm 

Tuesday, November 9: 11am - 12:30pm 
Wednesday, November 17: 2 - 3:30pm 

Tuesday, November 23: 11am - 12:30pm 
Wednesday, November 24: 2 - 3:30 pm 

CSU Saturday Workshops 
9 - 10:30am & 10:30am - 12pm

Saturday, November 13 
Saturday, November 20 

Open Lab & Appts 
Monday, November 29: 8am - 5:30pm 
Tuesday, November 30: 8am - 5:30pm 

Region 9 Transfer Fair 
Wednesday, September 21, 2021 

10 am - 1 pm 


